Item Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Item Title

MAIN SUPPLY 1- Individual & Overall Screened
Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable

Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

MAIN SUPPLY 2- Individual & Overall Screened
Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable

Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

MAIN SUPPLY 3- Individual & Overall Screened
Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable

Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

MAIN SUPPLY 4- Individual & Overall Screened
Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable

Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

MAIN SUPPLY 5 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-
G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted)
overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-
G)

MAIN SUPPLY 6 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-
G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted)
overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-
G)

MAIN SUPPLY 7 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-
G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted)
overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-
G)

MAIN SUPPLY 8 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-
G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted)
overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-
G)

Mandatory Spare 1- Individual & Overall
Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable
Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

Mandatory Spare 2- Individual & Overall
Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable
Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

Mandatory Spare 3- Individual & Overall
Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable
Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

Mandatory Spare 4- Individual & Overall
Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable
Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall
shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)

Mandatory Spare 5 -Overall Screened Cable
(Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair
(twisted) overall shielded instrumentation
cables. (Type-G)

Mandatory Spare 6 -Overall Screened Cable
(Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair
(twisted) overall shielded instrumentation
cables. (Type-G)

Mandatory Spare 7-Overall Screened Cable
(Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair
(twisted) overall shielded instrumentation
cables. (Type-G)

Mandatory Spare 8 -Overall Screened Cable
(Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair
(twisted) overall shielded instrumentation
cables. (Type-G)

Item Description
225V TYPE F(10) 2P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE F(10) 4P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE F(10) 8P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE F(I0) 12P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 2P - 0.5

UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 4P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 8P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 12P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE F(I0) 2P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE F(10) 4P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE F(10) 8P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE F(I0) 12P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 2P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 4P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 8P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

225V TYPE G(0) 12P - 0.5
UNARMOURED

Item Quantity  Unit of Measure

3000

58000

11000

10000

4000

120000

38000

13000

1000

3000

1000

1000

1000

6000

2000

1000

MTR

MTR

MTR

MTR

MTR

MTR

MTR

MTR

MTR

Consignee ID
PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

PEMKHURJACON

ZipCode
203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

203131

Delivery Period (In number of days) Unit Price (Inclusive of all taxes) GST % (Included in Unit Price)  Brand Model HSN Code
365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365



