Item Number	Item Title	Item Description	Item Quantity Unit	of Moscuro	Consignee ID	ZipCode	Delivery Period (In number of days)	Unit Price (Inclusive of all taxes)	GST % (Included in Unit Price) Brand	Model HSN Cod	odo
item Number	MAIN SUPPLY 1- Individual & Overall Screened				PEMKHURJACON	203131	365	Office (inclusive of all taxes)	GST // (included in One Price) Brand	Nodel H3N COL	ue
1	Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)		3000	MTR							
2	MAIN SUPPLY 2- Individual & Overall Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)	225V TYPE F(IO) 4P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	58000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
3	MAIN SUPPLY 3- Individual & Overall Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)	225V TYPE F(IO) 8P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	11000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
4	MAIN SUPPLY 4- Individual & Overall Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)	225V TYPE F(IO) 12P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	10000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
5	MAIN SUPPLY 5 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-G)	225V TYPE G(0) 2P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	4000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
6	MAIN SUPPLY 6 -Overall Screened Cable (Type- G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type- G)	225V TYPE G(O) 4P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	120000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
7	MAIN SUPPLY 7 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-G)	225V TYPE G(O) 8P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	38000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
8	MAIN SUPPLY 8 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-	225V TYPE G(O) 12P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	13000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
9	G) Mandatory Spare 1- Individual & Overall Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)	225V TYPE F(IO) 2P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	1000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
10	Mandatory Spare 2- Individual & Overall Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)	225V TYPE F(IO) 4P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	3000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
11	Mandatory Spare 3- Individual & Overall Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)	225V TYPE F(IO) 8P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	1000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
12	Mandatory Spare 4- Individual & Overall Screened Cable (Type-F)-Unarmoured cable Multi pair (twisted) individual & overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-F)	225V TYPE F(IO) 12P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	1000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
13	Mandatory Spare 5 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-G)	225V TYPE G(O) 2P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	1000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
14	Mandatory Spare 6 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-G)	225V TYPE G(O) 4P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	6000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
15	Mandatory Spare 7-Overall Screened Cable (Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-G)	225V TYPE G(O) 8P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	2000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				
16	Mandatory Spare 8 -Overall Screened Cable (Type-G)-Unarmoured cable. Multi pair (twisted) overall shielded instrumentation cables. (Type-G)	225V TYPE G(O) 12P - 0.5 UNARMOURED	1000	MTR	PEMKHURJACON	203131	365				